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ITEM TECHNICAL CARD

60,0

1,75-4,0

white zinc plated steel C15
4.8

1,6

8118

7504N

15481

3,55

Pozidriv cross recessed pan head self drilling screws

9,5
2

DESCRIZIONE \ DESCRIPTION:

Pan head Ph+ self-drilling screw UNI8118/DIN7504N C15 - white zinc

CATEGORIA\ CATEGORY:

244757B.00200

MATERIAL \ MATERIAL:

TRATTAMENTO TERMICO \ HEAT TREATMENT:

NOTE \ NOTES:

RIVIT

l1oF 1 SHEET FORMAT:

A4

CARTIGLIO \ FORMAT
Mod.P023_07

PESO \ WEIGHT: Scale \ SCALE:

ESEGUITO DA\ DRAWN BY: DATA: TRATT. SUPERFICIALE\ SURF. TREATMENT: Rugosita superficiale generale:

RIVIT General surface roughness:

CONTROLLATO DA\ CHECKED BY:| DATA: PROFONDITA TRATTAMENTO TERMICO (SURF) [mm]: NON SCALARE IL DISEGNO
RIVIT HEAT TREATMENT (SURF) DEPTH [mm: DO NOT RESIZE THE DRAW
APPROVATO DA \ APPROVED BY: | DATA: DUREZZA \ HARDNESS: |FOGLIO\ SHEET:| FORMATO FOGLIO: METODO 1 (ISO 128)| REVISIONE:

METHOD 1 (ISO 128)| REVISION:
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